Policy No:  802.02 R1

Adopted: 3/14/2016
Revised:

FOOD SERVICE PRICES

The following food service prices shall be in effect for the 2015-2016 school year:

Lunch Prices:
Students Grades K through 6
Students Grades 7 through 12
School Employees
Adult Visitors
Seconds of Main Dish

Breakfast Prices
Students Grades 7 through 12
School Employees

Beverages
Milk;
Juice;

$2.15
$2.35
$3.10
$3.10
$ .50

$1.40
$2.00
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