Policy No: 802.02 R1 Adopted: Revised: 3/14/2016

FOOD SERVICE PRICES

The following food service prices shall be in effect for the 2015-2016 school year:

Lunch Prices:

Students Grades K through 6	\$ 2.15
Students Grades 7 through 12	\$ 2.35
School Employees	\$ 3.10
Adult Visitors	\$ 3.10
Seconds of Main Dish	\$.50

Breakfast Prices

Students Grades 7 through 12	\$ 1.40
School Employees	\$ 2.00

Beverages

Milk;	\$.50
Juice;	\$.50